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Table 1 for Question 1

Fig. 1 for Question 1
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WEATHER MEASUREMENTS 1ST – 14TH JUNE

DATE

June

RAIN

(mm)

CLOUD
COVER
(oktas)

HUMIDITY

(%)

WIND
SPEED
(km/hr)

WIND
DIRECTION

(n/s/e/w)

MIN.
TEMP.

(°C)

MAX.
TEMP.

(°C)

1st 0 0 60 20-35 NE 9 21

2nd 1 5 55 10-25 SW 11 16

3rd 2 8 50 20-35 NE 11 14

4th 0 4 55 12-25 N 7 12

5th 0 1 60 8-15 – 4 14

6th 4 8 80 15-30 SSW 9 15

7th 6 5 60 12-25 WNW 7 17

8th 0 3 75 15-30 NW 7 17

9th 1 5 80 10-20 – 7 15

10th 3 8 60 12-25 – 10 19

11th 2 8 65 15-30 SW 10 17

12th 0 1 50 12-25 NW 5 14

13th 0 0 50 15-30 NE 7 17

14th 0 3 75 15-30 – 9 19

8 oktas = total cloud cover
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Fig. 2 for Question 2

Fig. 3 for Question 2

Other non residential
Buildings

Buildings used
by Tourists

Buildings used
by Tourists

S

Buildings used by Tourists

ParkSite of
new hotel

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

S S

S S

S

M

B

B

N

0 0.5 km

3

0460/5/O/N/02 (Insert)

Table 2 for Question 2
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Total non residential buildings
surveyed in the town = 120

BUILDING

Market

Hotel

Cafe/Restaurant

Bank

Photographic Shop

Post Office

Souvenir/Craft Shop

Total

No.

1

8

6

2

1

1

5

24

Degrees

15

120

90

30

15

15

75

360
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